A student or any member of the public may file a complaint about this institution with the Bureau 

for Private Postsecondary Education by calling 1 (888) 370-7589 or by completing a complaint form, which 

can be obtained on the bureau’s internet Web site at www.bppe.ca.gov 

THE FULL AMOUNT OF $1200 (ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED DOLLARS) IS THE TOTAL 

CHARGE TO ATTEND THE INITIAL CERTIFICATION PROGRAM FOR EMT AND IS DUE IN FULL NO 

LATER THEN THE FIRST DAY OF INSTRUCTION OF THE COURSE. 

STUDENT TUITION RECOVERY FUND FEE $0.00 (non-refundable) 

CERTIFICATION PROGRAM FOR EMT $860.00 +